
   

  

   

 

 

 
         

 
  

   

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 
   

   

 
  

  
  

  

  

   
  

  

  
 

 
  

   

 
  

  
  

  
 

 
     

   

 

  

  
  

  
 

 
    

   
 

  

   
  

 

 

LARIMER  COUNTY  ELECTIONS  
11/16/04 

2004 LARIMER COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION 16:22:19 

ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT 

SUMMARY FOR JURISDICTION WIDE, ALL RACES 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Cards Cast 147112 Num. Report Precinct 33 - Num. Reporting 33 100.00% 

Presidential Electors 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

146436 

100.00% 

Bush/Cheney 

Kerry/Edwards 

Nader/Camejo 

Badnarik/Campagna 

Peroutka/Baldwin 

Cobb/LaMarche 

Andress/Deasy 
Amondson/Pletten 

Brown/Hollis 

Harris/Trowe 
Auken/Lawrence 

Dodge/Lydick 

Write-in Votes 

75884 
68266 

999 

672 

358 

159 

50 
16 

15 

6 
6 

4 

1 

51.82% 
46.62% 

0.68% 

0.46% 

0.24% 

0.11% 

0.03% 
0.01% 

0.01% 

0.00% 
0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

United States Senator 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
144539 

100.00% 

Ken Salazar 

Pete Coors 
D. Campbell 

R. Randall 

John R. Harris 
Victor Good 

Finn Gotaas 

Write-in Votes 

73204 

67597 
1471 

1054 

670 
414 

128 

1 

50.65% 

46.77% 
1.02% 

0.73% 

0.46% 
0.29% 

0.09% 

0.00% 

US Congress 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
143273 

100.00% 

Stan Matsunaka 

M. Musgrave 
Bob Kinsey 

70489 

66307 
6477 

49.20% 

46.28% 
4.52% 

CU Regent - At Large 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 

126130 

100.00% 

Steve Bosley 

Jennifer Mello 
Daniel Ong 

63122 

55866 
7142 

50.05% 

44.29% 
5.66% 

CU Regent - 4th 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

115007 

100.00% 

Tom J. Lucero 

Dan Cochran 
77548 
37459 

67.43% 
32.57% 



  

   

 

  

  
  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
  

 

 
  

   

 

  

  
  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
  

 

 
  

   

 

  

  
 

 
   

   
 

  

  
 

 

 
   

   
 

  

  
  

 

 

14th Senate 

Total 
Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 69677 

Bob Bacon 38719 55.57% 
Ray Martinez 28539 40.96% 

Mark Brophy 2419 3.47% 

49th House 

Total 
Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 32260 

Kevin Lundberg 17339 53.75% 

Doug Frisbie 13997 43.39% 

A. Squassabia 924 2.86% 

51st House 

Total 

Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 28238 

James Welker 24441 86.55% 

Write-in Votes 3797 13.45% 

52nd House 

Total 
Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 36673 

Bob McCluskey 18006 49.10% 

John Kefalas 17522 47.78% 

Jassen Bowman 1145 3.12% 

53rd House 

Total 

Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 32248 

Angie Paccione 18920 58.67% 

Ed Haynes 13328 41.33% 

District Attorney 

Total 
Number of Precincts 33 

Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 95292 

L. Abrahamson 95292 100.00% 

Commissioner - 2 

Total 

Number of Precincts 33 
Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 132530 

Karen Wagner 67890 51.23% 
Tom Bender 64640 48.77% 

Commissioner - 3 

Total 

Number of Precincts 33 
Precincts Reporting 33 100.00% 

Total Votes 127321 

Glenn Gibson 64637 50.77% 

Roger Hoffmann 62684 49.23% 



 

 
    

   

 
  

  
  

 

 
   

   

 
  

  

  
 

  
 

 
   

   
 

  

  
  

  
  

 

 
   

   

 
  

  

  
 

 
    

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
    

 
    

  

   

  
  

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

Loveland - Ward 1 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
6443 

100.00% 

Ron Weaks 

Robert Garcin 

3912 

2531 

60.72% 

39.28% 

EP Fire - Directors 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 
8289 

100.00% 

Steve Gillette 

Bob Cheney 

Douglas Klink 
Pete Brandjord 

3375 

2021 

1615 
1278 

40.72% 

24.38% 

19.48% 
15.42% 

EP Fire - Directors 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

10287 

100.00% 

Steve Campbell 

Jack Rumley 

Jim Watson 

F. Garrabrant 

3084 
2944 

2842 

1417 

29.98% 
28.62% 

27.63% 

13.77% 

RF Fire - Directors 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
294 

100.00% 

D. VanBuskirk 

K. Rudisaile 

149 

145 

50.68% 

49.32% 

Appeals Court - Casebolt 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

105048 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

80367 

24681 

76.51% 

23.49% 

Appeals Court - Graham 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

103999 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
78913 
25086 

75.88% 
24.12% 

Appeals Court - Roy 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

103608 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
78121 
25487 

75.40% 
24.60% 

Appeals Court - Taubman 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

103365 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
78558 
24807 

76.00% 
24.00% 



 



 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
  

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
  

   

 
  

 
 

 

 

Appeals Court - Webb 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
103157 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

79126 

24031 

76.70% 

23.30% 

District Judge - Blair 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 
104437 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

81136 

23301 

77.69% 

22.31% 

District Judge - Gilmore 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

104580 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

80931 

23649 

77.39% 

22.61% 

District Judge - Kaup 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

103685 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
74199 
29486 

71.56% 
28.44% 

County Judge - Carney 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

105923 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
84282 
21641 

79.57% 
20.43% 

County Judge - Schultz 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

105859 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

80261 

25598 

75.82% 

24.18% 

Amendment 34 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
137929 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

108538 

29391 

78.69% 

21.31% 

Amendment 35 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
142449 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

90357 

52092 

63.43% 

36.57% 



 

 
  

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
  

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
  

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
  

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
     

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
     

   
 

  

 
 
 

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
   

   
 

  

 
 

 

 

Amendment 36 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
138193 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

87453 

50740 

63.28% 

36.72% 

Amendment 37 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 
137179 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

75777 

61402 

55.24% 

44.76% 

Referendum A 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

118232 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

74351 

43881 

62.89% 

37.11% 

Referendum B 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

122960 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
88459 
34501 

71.94% 
28.06% 

Referred 1A - Part 1 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

133099 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 
105590 
27509 

79.33% 
20.67% 

Referred 1A - Part 2 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

112926 

100.00% 

A 

C 
B 

50557 

42323 
20046 

44.77% 

37.48% 
17.75% 

St. Vrain Referred 3A 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

394 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 
230 
164 

58.38% 
41.62% 

EP Fire - 5A 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

5745 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 
3559 
2186 

61.95% 
38.05% 



 

 
     

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
   

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
   

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
   

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   
 

  

 
 

 

 
   

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 

Loveland Rural Fire - 5B 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
8007 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

4412 

3595 

55.10% 

44.90% 

Poudre Overlook PID 5C 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 
1 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

1 

0 

100.00% 

0.00% 

Shirebrook PID 5D 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

34 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

26 

8 

76.47% 

23.53% 

Shirebrook PID 5E 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

34 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 
29 

5 
85.29% 
14.71% 

Shirebrook PID 5F 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

34 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 
18 
16 

52.94% 
47.06% 

Solar Ridge PID 5G 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 

33 
33 

132 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

92 

40 

69.70% 

30.30% 

Trotwood PID 5H 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
39 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

28 

11 

71.79% 

28.21% 

Vine Drive PID 5I 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
59 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

31 

28 

52.54% 

47.46% 



 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 
  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 

  

 
 

 

 
    

   

 

  

 
 

 

 

Vine Drive PID 5J 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

33 

33 
59 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

30 

29 

50.85% 

49.15% 

Vine Drive PID 5K 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 
56 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 

39 

17 

69.64% 

30.36% 

Wrangler Meadows PID 5L 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

37 

100.00% 

NO 

YES 

36 

1 

97.30% 

2.70% 

EV Public Library 5M 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

Total 
33 

33 

7096 

100.00% 

YES 

NO 
3957 
3139 

55.76% 
44.24% 


