## LARIMER COUNTY ELECTIONS

## 2004 LARIMER COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT SUMMARY FOR JURISDICTION WIDE, ALL RACES OFFICIAL RESULTS

11/16/04 16:22:19

47112	Num. Report Precinct 33 - Num. Reportin	
Presidential Electors	rn ( 1	
Number of Precincts	Total 33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	146436	100.00%
Bush/Cheney	75884	51.82%
Kerry/Edwards	68266	46.62%
Nader/Camejo	999	0.68%
Badnarik/Campagna	672	0.46%
Peroutka/Baldwin	358	0.24%
Cobb/LaMarche	159	0.11%
Andress/Deasy	50	0.03%
Amondson/Pletten	16	0.01%
Brown/Hollis	15	0.01%
Harris/Trowe	6	0.00%
Auken/Lawrence	6	0.00%
Dodge/Lydick	4	0.00%
Write-in Votes	1	0.00%
United States Senator		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	144539	
Ken Salazar	73204	50.65%
Pete Coors	67597	46.77%
D. Campbell	1471	1.02%
R. Randall	1054	0.73%
John R. Harris	670	0.46%
Victor Good	414	0.29%
Finn Gotaas	128	0.09%
Write-in Votes	1	0.00%
US Congress		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	100.000
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	33 143273	100.00%
Stan Matsunaka	70489	49.20%
M. Musgrave	66307	46.28%
Bob Kinsey	6477	4.52%
CU Regent - At Large		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	100.000
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	126130	
Steve Bosley	63122	50.05%
Jennifer Mello	55866	44.29%
Daniel Ong	7142	5.66%
CU Regent - 4th		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	100 000/
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	115007	
	77548	67.43%

37459

32.57%

Dan Cochran

14tł	h Senate		
		Total	
	nber of Precincts	33	100.000/
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Tota	al Votes	69677	
Bob	o Bacon	38719	55.57%
	Martinez	28539	40.96%
	rk Brophy	2419	3.47%
49th	h House		
		Total	
	nber of Precincts	33	
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Tota	al Votes	32260	
Kev	vin Lundberg	17339	53.75%
	ig Frisbie	13997	43.39%
	Squassabia	924	2.86%
	<u>.</u>		
51st	t House		
		Total	
	nber of Precincts	33	
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Tota	al Votes	28238	
Iom	nes Welker	24441	86.55%
	te-in Votes	3797	13.45%
		5171	13.1570
52n	d House		
		Total	
Nun	nber of Precincts	33	
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	al Votes	36673	
D.I.	MCL	10007	40.100/
	• McCluskey n Kefalas	18006 17522	49.10% 47.78%
	sen Bowman	17522	3.12%
5455	ch bownan	1175	5.1270
53r	d House		
		Total	
Nun	nber of Precincts	33	
Prec	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Tota	al Votes	32248	
4.00	nia Danasiana	18020	59 670/
	g <b>ie Paccione</b> Haynes	18920 13328	58.67% 41.33%
Eur	Haynes	15528	41.33%
D:a4	trict Attorney		
Dist		Total	
Nun	nber of Precincts	33	
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	al Votes	95292	
			100.000
L. A	Abrahamson	95292	100.00%
			1
Con	nmissioner - 2		
	al an af Dua sin ata	Total	
	nber of Precincts	33	100.00%
Prec	cincts Reporting al Votes	33 132530	100.00%
1012		152530	
	ren Wagner	67890	51.23%
	n Bender	64640	48.77%
Con	nmissioner - 3		
		Total	
	nber of Precincts	33	
	cincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Tota	al Votes	127321	
Gle	nn Gibson	64637	50.77%
		62684	49.23%
	ger Hoffmann	02064	49.23%

Loveland -	Ward 1		
Number of I	racinata	Total 33	
Precincts Re		33	100.00%
Total Votes	Joining .	6443	100.0070
Ron Weaks		3912	60.72%
Robert Garc	n	2531	39.28%
	-		
EP Fire - D	rectors		
	•	Total	
Number of I Precincts Re		33 33	100.00%
Total Votes	porting	8289	100.00%
Steve Gillet Bob Cheney		3375 2021	40.72% 24.38%
Douglas Kli		1615	24.38% 19.48%
Pete Brandjo		1278	15.42%
EP Fire - D	rectors		
<b>XT 1 A</b>		Total	
Number of I Precipits Pe		33 33	100.00%
Precincts Re Total Votes	porting	33 10287	100.00%
Steve Camp		3084	29.98%
Jack Rumle Jim Watsor		2944 2842	28.62% 27.63%
F. Garrabrar		1417	13.77%
RF Fire - D	rectors		
Number of I	reginate	Total 33	
Precincts Re		33	100.00%
Total Votes	porting	294	100.0070
	• ,	140	50.000
D. VanBusl K. Rudisail		149 145	50.68% 49.32%
K. Kuuisan		175	47.5270
Appeals Co	ırt - Casebolt		
NT 1 CT	•	Total	
Number of I Precincts Re		33 33	100.00%
Total Votes	porting	105048	100.0070
YES NO		80367	76.51%
NU		24681	23.49%
Appeals Co	ırt - Graham		
		Total	
Number of I		33	100.000/
Precincts Re Total Votes	porting	33 103999	100.00%
		103777	
YES		78913	75.88%
NO		25086	24.12%
Appeals Co	urt - Rov		
Appeals Co		Total	
Number of I		33	
Precincts Re	porting	33	100.00%
Total Votes		103608	
YES		78121	75.40%
NO		25487	24.60%
Appeals Co	ırt - Taubman	Total	
Number of I	recincts	10tal 33	
Precincts Re		33	100.00%
Total Votes		103365	
YES		78558	76.00%
YES NO		78558 24807	76.00% 24.00%
		27007	20070

 Appeals Court - Webb		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	33 103157	100.00%
	105157	
YES	79126	76.70%
NO	24031	23.30%
District Judge - Blair		
-	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	100.000/
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	104437	
YES	81136	77.69%
NO	23301	22.31%
 District Judge - Gilmore		
-	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	104580	
YES	80931	77.39%
NO	23649	22.61%
District Judge - Kaup	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	103685	
YES	74199	71.56%
NO	29486	28.44%
	27.00	2011170
County Judge - Carney	<b>T</b> 1	
	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	33 33	100.00%
Total Votes	105923	100.00%
YES	84282	79.57%
NO	21641	20.43%
County Judge - Schultz		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	105859	
YES	80261	75.82%
NO	25598	24.18%
 Amendment 34		
Amenument J7	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	137929	
NO	108538	78.69%
YES	29391	21.31%
Amendment 35		
Number of Presidents	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	33 33	100.00%
Total Votes	142449	100.0070
YES	90357	63.43% 26.57%
 NO	52092	36.57%

Amendment 36		
A monument ov	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	138193	
NO	87453	63.28%
YES	50740	36.72%
Amendment 37		
Amenument 5/	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	137179	100.0070
Total votes	13/1/9	
YES	75777	55.24%
NO	61402	44.76%
Referendum A		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	118232	
		<b>10</b> 0001
NO	74351	62.89%
YES	43881	37.11%
Referendum B		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	122960	
YES	88459	71.94%
NO	34501	28.06%
 -	0.001	
Referred 1A - Part 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	133099	
No	105500	70.000
NO	105590	79.33%
YES	27509	20.67%
Defermed 1A Dest 2		
Referred 1A - Part 2	Total	
Number of Precincts	1 otal 33	
	33 33	100 0004
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	55 112926	100.00%
	112920	
Α	50557	44.77%
Ĉ	42323	37.48%
B	20046	17.75%
 St. Vrain Referred 3A		
 St. Vrain Referred 3A	Total	
	Total 33	
 Number of Precincts		100.00%
	33	100.00%
 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes	33 33 394	
 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO	33 33 394 230	58.38%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes	33 33 394	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES	33 33 394 230	58.38%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO	33 33 394 230 164	58.38%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES EP Fire - 5A	33 33 394 230 164 Total	58.38%
 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES EP Fire - 5A Number of Precincts	33 33 394 230 164 Total 33	58.38% 41.62%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES EP Fire - 5A Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	33 33 394 230 164 Total 33 33	58.38%
 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES EP Fire - 5A Number of Precincts	33 33 394 230 164 Total 33	58.38% 41.62%
 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes NO YES EP Fire - 5A Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	33 33 394 230 164 Total 33 33	58.38% 41.62%

-			
	Loveland Rural Fire - 5B		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	100.000/
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	8007	
	NO	4412	55.10%
	YES	3595	44.90%
	Poudre Overlook PID 5C		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	1	
	YES	1	100.00%
	NO	1 0	0.00%
	NO	0	0.00%
	Shirebrook PID 5D		
	Shirebrook I ID SD	Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	34	
	NO	26	76.47%
	YES	8	23.53%
	Shirebrook PID 5E	<b>T</b> 1	
	Number of Precincts	Total	
		33	100.00%
	Precincts Reporting Total Votes	33 34	100.00%
	NO	29	85.29%
	YES	5	14.71%
	Shirebrook PID 5F		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	100.000/
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	34	
	NO	18	52.94%
	YES	16	47.06%
	Solar Ridge PID 5G		
	<b>0</b> -	Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	132	
	YES	92	69.70%
	YES NO	92 40	30.30%
	10	40	50.5070
	Trotwood PID 5H		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	39	100.0070
	YES	28	71.79%
	NO	11	28.21%
	Vine Drive PID 5I		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	33	100.000
	Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
	Total Votes	59	
	YES	31	52.54%
	NO	28	47.46%

Vine Drive PID 5J		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	59	
NO	30	50.85%
YES	29	49.15%
Vine Drive PID 5K		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	56	
YES	39	69.64%
NO	17	30.36%
Wrangler Meadows PID 5L		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	37	
NO	36	97.30%
YES	1	2.70%
EV Public Library 5M		
·	Total	
Number of Precincts	33	
Precincts Reporting	33	100.00%
Total Votes	7096	
YES	3957	55.76%
NO	3139	44.24%